
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

DQ 

No. 

197 
338 
180 
100 
460 
77 

621 
128 
213 
171 
298 
221 
365 
541 
724 
808 
767 
671 
170 
231 
996 
390 

229 
776 
211 
121 
330 
31 

Name 
Robert McLendon III 

Kris Turner 

Curtis Murray 

Justin Filice 

Darrell Ricks 

Draik Beauchamp 

Chris Bays 

Chris Parrish 

Jason Madama 

Ray Hofman 

Ned Brown 

Walt Sipp 

Tyler Freeman 

Keith Buras 

Shane Perry 

George Demetropolis 

Shawn Adams 

Samuel Wang 

Bart DeFrancesco 

Gino Angella 

Gregory Reisinger 

Erica Muse 

Darren James 

Daniel Adams 

Robert Fisher 

Joseph Behlmann 

Dustin Ducote 

Renzo Ferreira 

Make 
YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

DUC 

Diff 

0.179 

0.235 

10.593 

12.214 

12.771 

12.809 

15.050 

22.707 

27.579 

41.731 

46.064 

51.350 

51.675 

59.203 

1:02.289 

1:09.298 

1:19.702 

1:32.242 

1:37.193 

1:37.675 

1:44.926 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DQ 

Total Tm 
20:40.506 

20:40.685 

20:40.741 

20:51.099 

20:52.720 

20:53.277 

20:53.315 

20:55.556 

21:03.213 

21:08.085 

21:22.237 

21:26.570 

21:31.856 

21:32.181 

21:39.709 

21:42.795 

21:49.804 

22:00.208 

22:12.748 

22:17.699 

22:18.181 

22:25.432 

19:07.528 

8:01.547 

3.477 

3.648 

21:59.998 

Best Tm 
1:34.292 

1:34.499 

1:34.303 

1:34.930 

1:33.881 

1:35.345 

1:35.283 

1:35.332 

1:35.847 

1:36.626 

1:37.146 

1:37.601 

1:37.906 

1:37.645 

1:37.966 

1:39.059 

1:39.134 

1:40.221 

1:40.274 

1:40.741 

1:40.698 

1:41.806 

1:34.359 

1:34.700 

1:39.655 

Sponsor 
Altus Motorsports 

Turner's Cycle Racing 

RBOM 180 Racing 

Team Legacy Racing 

DJ's Motorcycle Mobile Solutions 

RBom Racing 

RBoM Racing 

Ghetto Customs 

Syndicate/AP Motoarts 

Dairy Boys Racing 

N2/Escape Racing 

Walt Sipp Racing 

RBoM 

Team Yo 

Evansville Superbike Shop 

DC Paintworx 

Century Trucks & Vans 

SWANG Motorsports 

DC Paintworx 

Gino Angella 

Chiefs Racing Team 

Mustache Cash Stash Racing 

Ruthless Racing Inc. 

Century Trucks & Vans 

Roaring Toyz 

JBRacing 

Bucketlist Racing/RBOM 

Quarterley Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/22/2018 5:26:42 PM 

Race Director 

Stuart Higgs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.179 

Avg. Speed 

89.789 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.881 

Best Speed 

91.264 

Best Lap by 

460 - Darrell Ricks 

Signature: ___________________

MotoAmerica Championship of Alabama 

Twins Cup 

Twins Cup Race 

Race (13 Laps) started at 17:02:42 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

9/22/2018 16:30 


